Inspection Fee
(each inspection per system, rec. 2 x yr)

Furnace Filter Replacement
(1" to 2" standard filter included)

Automatic Service Reminder

2 Inspections of HVAC Equipment per Year

Service Call Discount
VIP Priorty Scheduling
Scheduling within 24 hrs of call request

VIP Priorty Scheduling
Scheduling within 4-6 hrs of call request

Warranty on Repaired/Replaced Parts*
*Warranty valid only on part(s) replaced and as
long as membership has not lapsed

Waived Dispatch/Diagnostics Fee Service Call

Waived Overtime Rate Service Call

Humidifier Maintenance & Inspection
Includes replacement of humidifer pad

Air Cleaner Maintenance & Inspection
Replacement filters not included

Gas Fireplace Inspection/Maintenance

Refrigerant Fill
1lb per year in accordance with EPA regulations

Evaporator Coil Deep Cleaning
Coil must be accessable.

Equipment Replacement Credit
$50/year of membership

CLIMATE
C

oLuTIONS

HERTING & RIR CONDITIONING

$0/mo

Includes 2 inspections
per year (per system)

$24/unit
$40/unit

$40/unit

$169.85

PREMIER

$20/mo

($2401/yr)
Includes 2 inspections
per year (per system)

5yr*

$24/unit

$40/unit

$40/unit

$169.85

PREFFERED

$25/mo

($300/yr)
Includes 2 inspections
per year (per system)

Lifetime*

$169.85

MOST POPULAR!

PERFECTED

$36/mo

($432/yr)
Includes 2 inspections
per year (per system)

Lifetime*




